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Kabl za povezivanje HDMI 1.4
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Sandberg HDMI 1.4, 3m SAVER

£ Specifikacije

5 years warranty
Double quality controlled
HDMI kablovi

Duzina: 300cm

Podrska i preuzimanje:
https://sandberg.world/support/HDMI-1.4-3m-SAVER

*
& Informaci Jje o pakovanju

= Dimenzije

Proizvod
Visina (cm)
Sirina (cm)
Dubina (cm)
Tezina (g) 210.00

Ambalaza
21.00
16.50

5.50
250.00

www.sandberg.world/product/HDMI-1.4-3m-SAVER

Prodavac:
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